1
PROTECTIVE WEAR FOR ALL YOUR NEEDS
GLOVES· VESTS· BOOTS· COVERALLS· RAINWEAR
2
Introduction to Seattle Glove
For the past 20 years, Seattle Glove Inc., has been building our brand of general safety products, servicing and preventing
injuries to industries/manufacturers in North America.  From individuals pruning their lawn to construction workers, line
assemblers, food processors, sheet metal fabricators, automotive workers, oil and gas industry and welding technicians,

AB
LE
V800/V800PF
V801B
V900BPF
V900/V900PF
V700/V700PF
V715PF
47
PV
C
D8630-10
Black PVC, Rough Finish, Interlock Lined,
10” Gauntlet.
D8610-Knit Wrist
D8630-12   12” Gauntlet
D8630-14   14” Gauntlet
D8630-14RHO  14” Gauntlet, Right Hand Only
D8630-14LHO  14” Gauntlet, Left Hand Only
D8630-18   18” Gauntlet
D8610J
PVC, Rough, Jersey Lining, Knit Wrist.
D8630J-12  12” Gauntlet
D8630J-14  14” Gauntlet
D8430-12
Black PVC, Sandy Finish, Interlock
Lined, 12” Gauntlet.
D8410-Knit Wrist
D8430-10  10” Gauntlet
D8430-12  12” Gauntlet
D8430-14  14” Gauntlet
D8410J
Black PVC, Sandy Finish, Jersey
Lined, Knit Wrist.
D8430J-12  12” Gauntlet
D8430J-14  14” Gauntlet
D8810
Black PVC, Smooth Finish, Interlock
Lined, Knit Wrist.
D8830-10   10” Gauntlet
D8830-12   12” Gauntlet
D8830-14   14” Gauntlet
D8830-18   18” Gauntlet
DG8430J-12
Green PVC, Sandy Finish, Jersey
Lined, 12” Gauntlet.
DG8430J-14   14” Gauntlet